
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 230.0 10

2 Ethan Winton Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.7 195.0 8

3 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 154.0 190.0 6

4 Tylen Larimer North Platte Panthers 156.0 190.0 4

5 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.8 175.0 2

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.0 170.0 1

7 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.2 155.0 0

8 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 149.9 145.0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 148.7 140.0 0

10 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.8 135.0 0

11 ETHAN HANSEN Basehor Linwood 148.4 115.0 0

12 Caleb Porter Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 152.6 85.0 0

13 Jaxton Gorbet Mill Valley 155.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.8 370.0 10

2 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 320.0 8

3 Ethan Winton Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.7 285.0 6

4 Tylen Larimer North Platte Panthers 156.0 285.0 4

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.0 260.0 2

6 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.8 255.0 1

7 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 149.9 235.0 0

8 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 154.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.2 225.0 0

10 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 148.7 200.0 0

11 Caleb Porter Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 152.6 185.0 0

12 ETHAN HANSEN Basehor Linwood 148.4 155.0 0

13 Jaxton Gorbet Mill Valley 155.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 220.0 10

2 Tylen Larimer North Platte Panthers 156.0 205.0 8

3 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 148.7 185.0 6

4 Ethan Winton Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.7 180.0 4

5 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.8 175.0 2

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.0 165.0 1

7 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.2 165.0 0

8 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 149.9 155.0 0

9 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 154.0 155.0 0

10 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.8 150.0 0

11 Caleb Porter Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 152.6 125.0 0

12 ETHAN HANSEN Basehor Linwood 148.4 100.0 0

13 Jaxton Gorbet Mill Valley 155.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 770.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.8 720.0 8

3 Tylen Larimer North Platte Panthers 156.0 680.0 6

4 Ethan Winton Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.7 660.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.0 595.0 2

6 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 154.0 580.0 1

7 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.2 545.0 0

8 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.8 540.0 0

9 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 149.9 535.0 0

10 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 148.7 525.0 0

11 Caleb Porter Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 152.6 395.0 0

12 ETHAN HANSEN Basehor Linwood 148.4 370.0 0

13 Jaxton Gorbet Mill Valley 155.0 0 0


